
 

 

UPCOMING SE-WEAT EVENTS 

June 20, 2018 Safety and Security Webinar 
https://www.weat.org/event/safety-and-
security-webinar/2018-06-20 

July 2, 2018 Ed Archuleta Award Nominations Due 

https://www.weat.org/event/ed-archuleta

-award-nominations-due/2018-07-02 

July 17, 2018 Effective Utility Management Seminar 
North Texas Municipal Water District, Tex-
as 
https://www.weat.org/event/effective-
utility-management-seminar-1/2018-07-17 

Weat Upcoming Events 

Page 1 

Water Environment Association of Texas  
M a y  2 0 1 8  

WEAT Southeast Section |  weat.org/southeast   |  MAY 2018 

se-weat section meeting - ethics seminar - may 16, 2018 
MAGGIANO’S LITTLE ITALY, 2019 POST OAK BLVD, HOUSTON, TX 77056.  

5th annual se-weat sporting clays 
tournament - OCT 19, 2018  

WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIATION OF TEXAS 

2,200 Members  I 32 Committees I 20 Sections  

Annual Ethics Seminar presented by Freese and 
Nichols’ Gina Smith and Jeff Taylor.  

Earn your ETHICS PDH 

Schedule: 11-11.30: Check-in / Networking 
11.30-12.30: Lunch / Presentation 

Registration*: $ 35 (private) 
 
$ 15 (government) 
 
*Payment accepted at the door as well. 

RSVP by Friday, May 11 via email to  
weatsoutheast@gmail.com 
 
Email any enquiries to  
Stephen Kelly stephen.kelly@kimley-horn.com 
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February Houston Engineer’s Week 

WEAT participated in the Annual Engineer’s Week alongside several other 
organizations in the Houston area. Valetta Saldanha was presented the SE-
WEAT Young Engineer of the Year award. 

Pictured: Young Engineer of the Year award recipients from different  
professional organizations in Houston. 

PAST EVENTS 

March section meeting 
The March section meeting of Southeast WEAT was a Wastewater 
Plant tour at the City of Houston’s Intercontinental Wastewater  
Treatment plant. An overwhelming response was received for this 
event; that led to two separate groups of 20 members touring the 
plant. This tour was led Hershel Ezzell of Vision Equipment and Megan  
Martin of CP&Y. 
 
Pictured:  Tour participants. 
Special thanks to the City of Houston and our sponsors - CP&Y, APG 
Neuros and Vision Equipment. 

February science fair 

The 59th annual Science and Engineering Fair of Houston (SEFH) was hosted 
at the University of Houston on February 24th. The SEFH provides a unique 
and beneficial science educational service to public and private junior and 
senior high school students in grades 7-12. The Public Communications and 
Outreach Committee (PCOC) chairs and volunteers participated as special 
awards judges for water related projects. Cash prizes were awarded to the 
top three selections from both the junior and senior divisions. WEAT also 
encouraged participants and identified potential entries for the Stockholm 
Junior Water Prize (SJWP) competition at the state level. Many thanks to the 
AWWA Southeast Chapter and the WEAT Texas section for their donations to 
the SEFH and to the cash prize awards. WEAT PCOC hopes to continue its 
involvement in this event for years to come.  
 
Pictured: Krystal Gutierrez, Adam Kohout, Jose Mendiola   
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Young Professionals’ Events 

Check out the WEAT Southeast YP’s Facebook page! 
WEAT YP Facebook Link 

Join the group to receive updates on upcoming YP events or join the 
WEAT YP Mailing list by emailing Keval Satra at  

ksatra@hrgreen.com . 

Water Environment Association of Texas  
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February Weat-Awwa Houston 

Food Bank 

WEAT and AWWA had a great volunteering event in  February. 

We volunteered packing food, moving pallets, making boxes 

and wrapping food totes. WEAT and AWWA along with other 

volunteers that day made approximately 7,000 meals.  

WEAT RIVER CLEAN UP 

CONGRATULATIONS! SE-WEAT YP Section received an 

“honorable mention” in the annual state-wide WEAT Trash 

River Cleanup Challenge. Thank you to all those who attend-

ed and contributed to these cleanup events. 

http://www.weat.org/southeast/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/691687854314390/
mailto:ksatra@hrgreen.com
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2017 - 2018 Officers and Committee Chairs 

 O f f i c e r s  

Kristin O’Neill- President 

keoneill@lan-inc.com 

Pavani Silaparasetty  - Treasurer 

Pavani.Silaparasetty@CH2M.com 

Tara Payne - President-Elect 

tpayne@mcmanusjohnson.com 

Frank Stephens - Vice-President 

fstephens@kitprofs.com 

Valetta Saldanha - Secretary  

valetta.saldanha@aecom.com 

Kendall Ryan - Immediate 

Past President 

Kendall.Ryan@freese.com 

C o m m i t t e e  C h a i r s  

Poolkeshi Patel- Membership Committee 

PPatel@kitprofs.com 

Keval Satra - YP Committee  

ksatra@hrgreen.com 

Raghavender Nednur- Wastewater Operations Committee  

Raghavender.Nednur@houstontx.gov 

Stephen Kelley - Communications Committee 

stephen.kelly@kimley-horn.com 

Adam Kohout - Public Outreach Committee 

akohout@lan-inc.com 

Greg Baird - EIC Committee 

gbaird@bairdgilroy.com 
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Adam Eaton - WEAT State Section Rep / Water 

For People Committee  

eaton.ap@gmail.com 

Carol Serna - Scholarship Committee  

CSerna@carollo.com 

Daniel Olson - Sponsorship Committee Co-chair 

DNOlson@GarverUSA.com 

Connie Curtis - Sponsorship Committee Co-chair 

connie.curtis@kimley-horn.com  
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